Remote Reading Thermometer
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377)
Description
A remote reading thermometer allows you to take a
temperature reading of the media while being in a different
location. The bulb, which is the sensing portion of the

Stock Products
Available
How to order Custom Products:
E.g. Vapour Remote Reading, 3 1/2”(90mm) dial, 5ft.(1.5m) copper capillary, back
connection, front flange with 1/2” brass union, 50-250 0F and 0C
Section I II III IV V VI       Range
Product Code R3 2 35 1 05 1    50-250 0F/C
ORDER # is:           R32351051          50 - 250 0F&C
Section Code Description
Type
I R1 Gas Remote Reading
R2 Gas Direct Reading
R3 Vapour Remote Reading
R4 Vapour Direct Reading
Case Type, Connection
(see opposite page for case material)
II 1 Bottom connection, back flange
2 Back connection, front flange
3 Back connection, back flange
4 Vari-angle connection,
(Direct reading only)
Dial Size
III 25 21/2”(63mm)
35 3 1/2”(90mm) (back connection only)
40 4”(100mm)
45 4 1/2”(115mm)
60 6”(150mm)
80 8”(200mm)
Section Code Description
Bulb and Capillary
Bulb Bulb Capillary Capillary
Type Material Material Protection
IV 1 Plain Brass Copper Copper
Double Braided
2 Plain 316 st/st 316 st/st None
3 Plain 316 st/st 316 st/st Stainless Steel
Armour
Capillary Length   (measured in feet)
V 05 Standard, 5 feet (1.5m)
-- Use 2 digits  ie: 15  = 15 feet
Connection
VI 0 None
1 1/2” NPT brass union
2 1/2” NPT st/st union
3 3/4” NPT brass union
4 3/4” NPT st/st union
5 1/2” NPT brass thermowell
6 1/2” NPT st/st thermowell
7 3/4” NPT brass thermowell
8 3/4” NPT st/st thermowell
Remote Reading Thermometers
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377)
Btm conn. Bk Flange Back conn. Frt. Flange Temperature Ranges Available
Part Number Part Number (State one range per thermometer)
Vapour R31351051 R32351051 -40-110 F/C, 0-100 F/C, 20-220 F/C, 50-300 F/C
Gas R11351051 R12351051 -40-110 F/C, 0-100 F/C,  30-240 F/C
40-220 F/C,  80-300 F/C
Btm conn. Bk Flange Back conn. Frt. Flange Temperature Ranges Available
Part Number        Part Number (State one range per thermometer)